様式第3号(第12条第3項関係)
工事監督記録簿
	工事番号
	
	工事名称
	

	工事場所
	地内

	請負金額
	当初
請負額　　　　　　　　　　　千円
	最終
請負額　　　　　　　　　　　千円

	工期
	当初
	自　　　　年　　月　　日
至　　　　年　　月　　日
	最終
	自　　　　年　　月　　日
至　　　　年　　月　　日

	工事完了
	　　　　年　　月　　日
	検査
	　　　　年　　月　　日

	受注者
	現場(TEL　　　　　　　　　　)
代理人

	月日
種別
	4月
	5月
	6月
	7月
	8月
	9月
	10月
	11月
	12月
	1月
	2月
	3月
	

	工程
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	進捗率(％)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	提出・協議等

	事項
	月日
	摘要

	
	
	

	監督事項

	整理番号
	区分
	月日
	事項

	
	1　指示　2　検査立会
3　工事内容
	
	

	
	1　・　2　・　3
	
	

	
	1　・　2　・　3
	
	

	
	1　・　2　・　3
	
	

	
	1　・　2　・　3
	
	

	
	1　・　2　・　3
	
	

	留意事項・その他
	

	



